COMPLETE LISTING OF WAKEFIELD HIGH SCHOOL'’S MISTLETOE
MARKET VENDORS

2016

JINGLE BELL JAZZ

Jingle Bell Jazz is located at the front entrance and the commons area of the high school.

JBJ1

JBJ2

JBJ3

JBJ4

JBJ5

JBJ6

JBJ7

JBJ8

JBJ9

JBJ10
JBJ11
JBJ12
JBJ13
JBJ14
JBJ15
JBJ16
JBJ17
JBJ18
JBJ19
JBJ20
JBJ21
JBJ22
JBJ23
JBJ24
JBJ25
JBJ26
1BJ27
JBJ28
JBJ29
JBJ30

4 Fosters Candle Company
Tastin' Jamaican

Atkinson Creations

Ava Celeste Boutique Clothing
Patti's Pretties

Next Door Embroidery
Cul-de-Sac Critters
Keepsakes by Kim

Iris and Pansy

Odds & Ends

Laura Lang Studios
Guatemalan Arts & Crafts
Little Details

Simply Stef's

Pretty Sensible Stuff
Creative Design

Creative Cravings

The Eclectic Peacock
SilvaWorks

Nana's Blankets, Bibs, & Burpers
LuLaRoe

Creative Crocheting
Barbara Crockett, Artist
Barbara Crockett, Artist

D & M Creative Design
Kim's Krafts

Silk Thread

The Pinky Girl

Cut, Paint, Personalize
Fabric Divas

JBJ31
JBJ32
JBJ33
JBJ34
JBJ35
JBJ36
JBJ37
JBJ38
JBJ39
JBJ40
JBJ41
JBJ42
JBJ43
JBJ44
JBJAS
JBJ46
1BJA7
JBJ48
JBJ49
JBJ50
JBJ51
JBJ52
JBJ53
JBJ54
JBJ55
JBJ56
JBJ57
JBJ58
JBJ59

Kerr Lake Candles

Name UR Gift

M. Fetner Art

Usborne Books

Name UR Gift

Keychains for Cancer
Keychains for Cancer
Tupperware

Bonnie Calloway Design
Lisa Rector

Puzzle Lights

The Bee's Knees

Eluna Jewelry

Wood & Vinyl Craft Design
Alpaca Dreams

Glass with Sass

Southern Whimsy

J. Deans Cornhole

Bella Casa

Bella Casa

Beyond Words

Wake Forest Art and Frame
The Flower Lady

The Flower Lady
Momentum Jewelry/Ponyabands
Old South Birdhouse

JM Creations

Karen's Soap
Words for the Heart



http://4fosterscandleco.com/
http://www.amazon.com/handmade/Atkinson-Creations
Cul%20de%20Sac%20Critters
http://www.amazon.com/handmade/Atkinson-Creations
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1609162536023653/
http://www.amazon.com/handmade/TheEclecticPeacock
http://www.facebook.com/dandmcreativedesigns
http://www.cppit.net/
http://www.facebook.com/nameurgift
http://www.facebook.com/nameurgift
https://m.facebook.com/Wood-and-Vinyl-Craft-Designs.../
http://www.alpacadreamsnc.com/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/karenssoaps

WINTER WONDERLAND

Winter Wonderland is located in the large gym area of the high school.

Ww1

WW?2

WW3

Www4

WW5

WW6

Ww7

WW8

WWw9

WW10
Wwwi1l
WW12
WWw13
Wwi14
WW15
WW16
Ww17
WW18
WWwW19
WW20
ww21
Ww22
WWwW23
WWw24
WW25
WW26
Ww27
WWwW28
WWw29
WW30

North State Reclamation

Origami Owl
Sew Cottage Chic

Sue Bang Pottery
Your Social Event
Your Social Event
BC2 Envy

Art and Soul

Rustic Handcrafted Fire Pits

Whimsical Boutique

David James Shaving Supply

RIADA by Adair

Sew Tammy

Crystal's Fun Forest
Wrapped in Grace
Chic Boutique

Chic Boutique
Woodcrafts by Alyssa
Whimsical Boutique
Simone's Doll Clothes
The Snowman Place
Soap for the Soul

The Vintage Bee
Little Hart Creations
The Wood Guys
Designs by Trish
Leluna Star
Creations by Holliday
Kristina's Kreations

Missa's Candle Scentsation

Ww31
WW32
WW33
WW34
WW35
WW36
WWwW37
WW38
WW39
WWwW40
wwi41
Ww42
Ww43
Wwwi44
WWw45
WW46
Ww47
WWw48
WWw49
WW50
WW51
WW52
WW53
WW54
WWS55
WW56
WW57

Pretty Clever Words
Pochette de Bijoux
Ivegotahammer
Thirty-One

Cintique

Sew Soft & Sweet
Rhoadworks

Wood and Vinyl Craft Designs
Sarah Coffey Designs
Sarah Coffey Designs
Custom Doll Clothes
Hall's Woodworking
Needle & Thread
Karolina Kreations
QuintesScential Candles
Chi Harmony

AKS Crafts

Bizzy Beads
Wright-Kline
Wright-Kline
Kuumba's Heart
First Olive

The Salvage Sign
The Scarf Lady

The Scarf Lady

Band Boosters
Wolverine Club



http://northstatereclamations.com/
shariaustin.origamiowl.com
Facebook.com/thevintagebee2011
lelunastar.com
prettycleverwords.com
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1375064576063138/?fref=nf
https://www.etsy.com/shop/rhoadworks
http://www.discoverytoys.com/starzlght
https://www.facebook.com/customdollclothes/?fref=nf
http://www.kuumbasheart.com/PaperGems.html
https://www.facebook.com/TheSalvageSign/
http://www.wakefieldhsband.org/
http://whswolverineclub.com/

SLEIGH BELLS RING

Sleigh Bells Ring is located in the auxiliary (small) gym area of the high school.

SB100 FFA SB116 Pink Lady Designs
SB101 June Bug Beadery SB117 Kaibea
SB102 Patty's Quilted Treasure SB118 Dylan's Hearts
SB103 Tiddleywinks Designs SB119 Fabled Treasurers
SB104 Sweet Royal-Tea Soapery SB120 Jen's Bow Enby
SB105 Two Crafty Teachers SB121 RuBe Designs
SB106 Melissa Sipek's Sewing SB122 Heather Leigh Designs
SB107 Sculptures by Dexter SB123 Pending
SB108 Sculptures by Dexter SB124 Pending
SB109 Outta Grandma's Garden SB125 Kona Ice
SB110 Four Castles SB126 Moe's
SB111 Serve with Verve SB127 Pending
SB112 Bows and Sew On SB128 Taza Grill
SB113 Banderworks SB129 London's Boutique
SB114 SassyBliss Boutique SB130 J. Rig Wood Works
SB115 Hidden Valley Crafts SB131 Cody Designs
DECK THE HALLS

Deck the Halls is located in the hallways on the outskirts of Winter Wonderland and Sleigh Bells Ring.
DTH1 Front Porch Southern DTH17 Lavender & Lushious
DTH2 Treasured Jewels DTH18 Damsel in Defense
DTH3 Alley Cats & Angels DTH19 Outside the Box Thread
DTH4 Meg's Makings DTH20 Perry Farms Alpaca
DTH5 Meg's Makings DTH21 Posh
DTH6 Norwex DTH22 Season's Past
DTH7 Luxurious Bath Boutique DTH23 Handmaiden MP
DTH8 Ashley's Attic DTH24 Red Polka Dot House
DTH9 Smiling Elephant Jewelry DTH25 A Vintage Christmas
DTH10 The Little Rabbit Tree DTH26 Wanderlust Bee
DTH11 Work of Heart DTH27 Anne Elizabeth Arts & Crafts
DTH12 Soggy South DTH28 Brooke's Clay Creations
DTH13 Beaded Memories by Pam DTH29 Ephemera Aesthetic
DTH14 Bow Creations DTH30 Poplin
DTH15 Sweet Tea Blues DTH31 Carolina Roots
DTH16 Kathy's Lighted Trees DTH32 Princess Warrior Designs



http://www.etsy.com/shop/junebugbeadery
Tiddleywinksdesigns.etsy.com
https://www.facebook.com/BanderBeads/
http://www.sassyblissboutique.etsy.com/
kaibea.etsy.com
http://fabledtreasures.com/
http://www.heatherleigh-designs.com/
https://m.facebook.com/LondonsBoutique16
http://www.facebook.com/thefrontporchsoutherndecor
https://julievito.norwex.biz/
DTH9%20www.SmilingElephantStudio.com
http://www.facebook.com/soggysouth
https://www.etsy.com/shop/EphemeraAesthetic
https://www.facebook.com/PrincessWarriorDesigns/

REINDEER RUN

Reindeer Run is located in the courtyard area of the school (outside).

RR1 Kickin' Krafts

RR2 Prim Design

RR3 Twisted Thistle Soap

RR4 Yvonne's Soaps

RR5 Quilts by Susan

RR6 BRAs for Horses

RR7 BRAs for Horses

RR8 Up Studio

RR9 Jenni's Unique Gifts
RR10 Jenni's Unique Gifts
RR11 Kikis Rewind Designs/GG's Knits
RR12 Young, Strung, and Broke
RR13 Dale Hart

RR14 Matilda Jane

RR15 Sun Baubles

RR16 Usha Sankar

RR17 Oak City Collection

Food Truck Havana Dave's



mkt.com/yvonnes-soaps
https://www.facebook.com/groups/343051622485504/

