COMPLETE LISTING OF WAKEFIELD HIGH SCHOOL'S MISTLETOE MARKET VENDORS

2016



JINGLE BELL JAZZ

Jingle Bell Jazz is located at the front entrance and the commons area of the high school.

JBJ1	4 Fosters Candle Company	JBJ31	Kerr Lake Candles
JBJ2	Tastin' Jamaican	JBJ32	Name UR Gift
JBJ3	Atkinson Creations	JBJ33	M. Fetner Art
JBJ4	Ava Celeste Boutique Clothing	JBJ34	Usborne Books
JBJ5	Patti's Pretties	JBJ35	Name UR Gift
JBJ6	Next Door Embroidery	JBJ36	Keychains for Cancer
JBJ7	Cul-de-Sac Critters	JBJ37	Keychains for Cancer
JBJ8	Keepsakes by Kim	JBJ38	Tupperware
JBJ9	Iris and Pansy	JBJ39	Bonnie Calloway Design
JBJ10	Odds & Ends	JBJ40	Lisa Rector
JBJ11	Laura Lang Studios	JBJ41	Puzzle Lights
JBJ12	Guatemalan Arts & Crafts	JBJ42	The Bee's Knees
JBJ13	Little Details	JBJ43	Eluna Jewelry
JBJ14	Simply Stef's	JBJ44	Wood & Vinyl Craft Design
JBJ15	Pretty Sensible Stuff	JBJ45	Alpaca Dreams
JBJ16	Creative Design	JBJ46	Glass with Sass
JBJ17	Creative Cravings	JBJ47	Southern Whimsy
JBJ18	The Eclectic Peacock	JBJ48	J. Deans Cornhole
JBJ19	SilvaWorks	JBJ49	Bella Casa
JBJ20	Nana's Blankets, Bibs, & Burpers	JBJ50	Bella Casa
JBJ21	LuLaRoe	JBJ51	Beyond Words
JBJ22	Creative Crocheting	JBJ52	Wake Forest Art and Frame
JBJ23	Barbara Crockett, Artist	JBJ53	The Flower Lady
JBJ24	Barbara Crockett, Artist	JBJ54	The Flower Lady
JBJ25	D & M Creative Design	JBJ55	Momentum Jewelry/Ponyabands
JBJ26	Kim's Krafts	JBJ56	Old South Birdhouse
JBJ27	Silk Thread	JBJ57	JM Creations
JBJ28	The Pinky Girl	JBJ58	Karen's Soap
JBJ29	Cut, Paint, Personalize	JBJ59	Words for the Heart
JBJ30	Fabric Divas		

WINTER WONDERLAND

Winter Wonderland is located in the large gym area of the high school.

WW1	North State Reclamation	WW31	Pretty Clever Words
WW2	Origami Owl	WW31	Pochette de Bijoux
WW3	Sew Cottage Chic	WW33	lvegotahammer
WW4	0	WW34	-
	Sue Bang Pottery	-	<u>Thirty-One</u>
WW5	Your Social Event	WW35	Cintique
WW6	Your Social Event	WW36	Sew Soft & Sweet
WW7	BC2 Envy	WW37	<u>Rhoadworks</u>
WW8	Art and Soul	WW38	Wood and Vinyl Craft Designs
WW9	Rustic Handcrafted Fire Pits	WW39	Sarah Coffey Designs
WW10	Whimsical Boutique	WW40	Sarah Coffey Designs
WW11	David James Shaving Supply	WW41	Custom Doll Clothes
WW12	RIADA by Adair	WW42	Hall's Woodworking
WW13	Sew Tammy	WW43	Needle & Thread
WW14	Crystal's Fun Forest	WW44	Karolina Kreations
WW15	Wrapped in Grace	WW45	QuintesScential Candles
WW16	Chic Boutique	WW46	Chi Harmony
WW17	Chic Boutique	WW47	AKS Crafts
WW18	Woodcrafts by Alyssa	WW48	Bizzy Beads
WW19	Whimsical Boutique	WW49	Wright-Kline
WW20	Simone's Doll Clothes	WW50	Wright-Kline
WW21	The Snowman Place	WW51	Kuumba's Heart
WW22	Soap for the Soul	WW52	First Olive
WW23	The Vintage Bee	WW53	The Salvage Sign
WW24	Little Hart Creations	WW54	The Scarf Lady
WW25	The Wood Guys	WW55	The Scarf Lady
WW26	Designs by Trish	WW56	Band Boosters
WW27	<u>Leluna Star</u>	WW57	Wolverine Club
WW28	Creations by Holliday		
WW29	Kristina's Kreations		
WW30	Missa's Candle Scentsation		

SLEIGH BELLS RING

Sleigh Bells Ring is located in the auxiliary (small) gym area of the high school.

SB100	FFA	SB116	Pink Lady Designs
SB101	June Bug Beadery	SB117	<u>Kaibea</u>
SB102	Patty's Quilted Treasure	SB118	Dylan's Hearts
SB103	Tiddleywinks Designs	SB119	Fabled Treasurers
SB104	Sweet Royal-Tea Soapery	SB120	Jen's Bow Enby
SB105	Two Crafty Teachers	SB121	RuBe Designs
SB106	Melissa Sipek's Sewing	SB122	Heather Leigh Designs
SB107	Sculptures by Dexter	SB123	Pending
SB108	Sculptures by Dexter	SB124	Pending
SB109	Outta Grandma's Garden	SB125	Kona Ice
SB110	Four Castles	SB126	Moe's
SB111	Serve with Verve	SB127	Pending
SB112	Bows and Sew On	SB128	Taza Grill
SB113	<u>Banderworks</u>	SB129	London's Boutique
SB114	SassyBliss Boutique	SB130	J. Rig Wood Works
SB115	Hidden Valley Crafts	SB131	Cody Designs

DECK THE HALLS

Deck the Halls is located in the hallways on the outskirts of Winter Wonderland and Sleigh Bells Ring.

DTH1	Front Porch Southern	DTH17	Lavender & Lushious
DTH2	Treasured Jewels	DTH18	Damsel in Defense
DTH3	Alley Cats & Angels	DTH19	Outside the Box Thread
DTH4	Meg's Makings	DTH20	Perry Farms Alpaca
DTH5	Meg's Makings	DTH21	Posh
DTH6	Norwex	DTH22	Season's Past
DTH7	Luxurious Bath Boutique	DTH23	Handmaiden MP
DTH8	Ashley's Attic	DTH24	Red Polka Dot House
DTH9	Smiling Elephant Jewelry	DTH25	A Vintage Christmas
DTH10	The Little Rabbit Tree	DTH26	Wanderlust Bee
DTH11	Work of Heart	DTH27	Anne Elizabeth Arts & Crafts
DTH12	Soggy South	DTH28	Brooke's Clay Creations
DTH13	Beaded Memories by Pam	DTH29	Ephemera Aesthetic
DTH14	Bow Creations	DTH30	Poplin
DTH15	Sweet Tea Blues	DTH31	Carolina Roots
DTH16	Kathy's Lighted Trees	DTH32	Princess Warrior Designs

REINDEER RUN

Reindeer Run is located in the courtyard area of the school (outside).

RR1	Kickin' Krafts
RR2	Prim Design
RR3	Twisted Thistle Soap
RR4	Yvonne's Soaps
RR5	Quilts by Susan
RR6	BRAs for Horses
RR7	BRAs for Horses
RR8	Up Studio
RR9	Jenni's Unique Gifts
RR10	Jenni's Unique Gifts
RR11	Kikis Rewind Designs/GG's Knits
RR12	Young, Strung, and Broke
RR13	Dale Hart
RR14	Matilda Jane
RR15	Sun Baubles
RR16	Usha Sankar
RR17	Oak City Collection
Food Truck	Havana Dave's